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

WESTERN CONSTRUCTION" COMain 2Q3.1. 21Morgan Bl'dg..
ALB1XA OR ALBERTA "'

Have thre cli n's .vantmg homes fromto $30110 on Mins. Come in orphone M r. Ba d ley.
J. C. COR BIN CO., 3o5 Lewis bldg.

WANT acreage near Portland o ir: proTcdroad; have eight lots, plenty of fruit, onDenver ave.. to trade. X. S. XV hi I":; t
Moore st. Phone W ood a w n ': : 5 V

WE WANT to sell YOUR bungalow hTs
week to one of our several buvers Callus immediately. R. F. Feenister, A Dington bldg. Mar. 413.

I WAXT a modern bungalow or cottage InPortland, small payment down, balance
011 monthly payments at 6 per cent. JohnMalone, box 103.

6 OR house, large lot, price about$2 10O. $2.10 cash : ow iters only : all particulars and location
OR ti rooms, good district from owneraround $5O0U; thf is no agent. X. &7S'
Oregonian.

W A XT ED Farms, acreage, houses : haveb u y e rs. C ! a u u e Co.e, "15 Lumberniensbldg.
HAS anyone a small modern home thevwlll sell reasonable". Call Main 3144. Noag nts.
I WAXT to buy from owner a modemor cottage from $2.1oo to S3.1mu g

A. Taylor. 317 Board of Trade. Main NtlOT."

TODAY WANTED R. C. Park niod"er"nbun-galow- .
Mean business. Imbois, o4Sp;'ulding bldg.

WANTED A small modern house on Port-land Heights: must be bargain: will pavcash. Ao .Inf.
G. C. GOLDEN BERG can sell vour lot..Ablngton bldg. 735 years in Portland.'-
5 TO 7- - ROOM modern house. Broadway14.1u; after .1. Woodlawn .

WILL ttuy business lot with small buildingor residence. Main 1004.
Wanted to Rent Farms.

I HAVE several thoroughly- experienceddairy men and farmers wanting to rentfarms, will pay cash rent andpurchase stock and implements to $ 10
OoO. I specialize in renting farms andselling personal property, send me fulldescription of your place. 1 can get you
immediate action.

A. G. Bender,
RITTER, LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg. '
I HAVE thoroughly experienced wheat man

w anting to rent an eastern Oregon orWashington wheat tarni, will pay cash orrent on shares; will purchase equipment
if priced ngni. Write me if you wantto rent.

A. G. Bender.RITTER, LOWE & CO.
Board of Trade Bldg.

I HAVE client wanting to rent large stockranch in eastern, central or southern Ore-gon, will pay cash lor rent and .mrchasestock and implements. Write me forquick action.
A. G. Bender,

RITTER, LOWE & CO.,
7 Board of Trade Bldg.

WANTED TV RENT FOR CASH Ranchthat will handle 3o0 head ot" snoep. Dr
M . M . Bull, M on roe. Or.

FOR KENT FA K.MS.
COLL'MBIA river dairy ranch, rent $12oo

. Per ''ar : good house, good barn, room
for 1O0 head of slock, stock and imple-
ments for sale, 7 cows. calves, 2 marcs,
7 years old, harness, wagon, mower, rake.2 plow s, harrow , 50 chickens, 3 acres ofpotatoes. 5 acres of turnips, .1.1 tons ofhay in the barn now- - and 75 acrs to cutyet; price $2000. !. Whalen place.
AV 3:0, Oregonian.

TIMBER LANDS.
TIMBER FOR SALE.

Great bargain sale of first-clas- s timberby widow who wishes to sell 53,000,0110
feet, principally yellow fir. in Lanecounty, near the railroad ; price 00 centscash; terms, 75 cents.Here is another so low in price thatpeople say. "What Is the matter with it'.'"and are afraid to spend the carfare forfear that there is something the matterwin it. ine matter is this. 1 want to collect $HMMl from the owner and must ellmar umoer to get t lie $1000 about lo,- -

OOO. (mo feet for $3500 mile from theraiiroau; cash on
D. A. DONELSOX.

4 47 Sherlock bldg.. Portland Or.
TIMBER FOR SALE.

Great bargain sale of first-clas- s tlrnborby widow who wishes to sell 53,0OO,oo0
feet. principally yellow fr. in i.anecounty, near the railroad ; price 00 centscash; terms. 75 cem

Here is another so low in price thatpeople say. "what is the matter with it?"and are afraid to spend the carlare for
f- ar that there is something t he matterwith It. The matter i this. 1 want to col-
lect $1000 from the owner and must sellthat limber to get the $1000 ; aboutono feet for $3300; a r e from the rail-road; cash only.

D. A. DOXELSON.
447 Sherlock Building. Portland. Or.
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